Sugar

Creek City of Sugar Creek

N
i 103 South Sterling — Sugar Creek, Missouri 64054
MISSOURI Phone: (816) 252-4400, Fax: (816) 252-7082

VARIANCE APPLICATION

APPLICANT INFORMATION:

Name
Mailing address ZIP
Business phone Home phone

OWNER INFORMATION:
Owner name

Mailing address ZIP

Business phone Home phone

PROPERTY INFORMATION:

Street address of property

Legal description

Present use of property: Agricultural Residential
Commercial Manufacturing
Lot Size: Width Depth Subdivision

VARIANCE INFORMATION:

Request

Reason for the request
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APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE

Following are the names and addresses of owners of property within a distance of 185 feet from the exterior limits
of the property involved in this appeal as shown by the latest assessment roll of the Jackson County, Missouri.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

(For additional names and addresses, attach a separate sheet.)

I hereby certify that all of the above statements and the statement contained in any papers or plans
submitted herewith are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE DATE

SIGNATURE OF OWNER OF PROPERTY (REQUIRED) DATE

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Application Number Fee Paid $
Date Hearing Advertised Date Completed Application Received
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